
This report provided free of charge by:
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC
724 Delaware St, Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2018 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
K1500/K1500 LS
VIN: 1GCVKNECXJZ237463
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
5.3L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/14/22 at 11:17:57 AM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX
will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

 Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

7 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Missouri

155,281 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2018

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Missouri

Estimated miles driven per year 33,979/yr

Last reported odometer reading 155,281

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=_xBK3BFLq4n-Eo9hHuEFP2mmFid7w6ez7kH5d1N2IuWcF8iL7Yo5v2iq5WgHtHpLyV5FGDiUhPoAsuz1_ZNoEX1w_Xp3MUBlrX7nCylhDI5T6dGaYGjcl22A5zF0hXJJIlwSoK4X_bmH2I_s6LUP5P-LYywv0Ftoa-VfImdMnvIqG_i33k3wuU4_wCNJXWKiH2N7ZjlUtxPmTHlOaWmkwuAJClaPnb7Ru9sBjJj2K7N2Xt6VTZE_aHgMwivp0RjDvqVt5Qv2f6y-fXnJgOpKH42lEZ-atiOjhwesYgmeBBG6fNzcKUYwRLw49Yk5VuBALb9br1k2bb-pklX6-GtJu53kI1iC4suUK6r_OH6v4DCAFIbdsAuxgvpQnxfviVG-pJF9549A66_OhadCHTyVQIufoyK2wFi0dhBNrA2aPyvbwThM6pK-sQ5L3gc8QPitxySLnBGIHsea7d8-Y0_gsQsu5k81RP--Mr4-u-8k344wxzdXHXMsFK3X9pnKystc
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=_xBK3BFLq4n-Eo9hHuEFP2mmFid7w6ez7kH5d1N2IuWcF8iL7Yo5v2iq5WgHtHpLyV5FGDiUhPoAsuz1_ZNoEX1w_Xp3MUBlrX7nCylhDI5T6dGaYGjcl22A5zF0hXJJIlwSoK4X_bmH2I_s6LUP5P-LYywv0Ftoa-VfImdMnvIqG_i33k3wuU4_wCNJXWKiH2N7ZjlUtxPmTHlOaWmkwuAJClaPnb7Ru9sBjJj2K7N2Xt6VTZE_aHgMwivp0RjDvqVt5Qv2f6y-fXnJgOpKH42lEZ-atiOjhwesYgmeBBG6fNzcKUYwRLw49Yk5VuBALb9br1k2bb-pklX6-GtJu53kI1iC4suUK6r_OH6v4DCAFIbdsAuxgvpQnxfviVG-pJF9549A66_OhadCHTyVQIufoyK2wFi0dhBNrA2aPyvbwThM6pK-sQ5L3gc8QPitxySLnBGIHsea7d8-Y0_gsQsu5k81RP--Mr4-u-8k344wxzdXHXMsFK3X9pnKystc


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Commercial Vehicle
33,979 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/01/2018
 

20   Uftring Chevrolet
Washington, IL
309-481-4210
https://uftringchevy.com

 4.6 / 5.0

109 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

02/01/2018
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

02/12/2018
 

Riley Chevrolet Cadillac Inc
Jefferson City, MO
573-634-2324
goriley.com

 4.8 / 5.0

295 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

03/02/2018
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TGR18819

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported

06/25/2018
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TGR18819

Registration issued or renewed

05/22/2020
 

77,156   Big O Tires
Columbia, MO
573-449-2457

 4.4 / 5.0

26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Rear differential serviced
- Transfer case serviced
- Front differential fluid flushed/changed
- Transmission fluid changed
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire(s) replaced

06/10/2020
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TGR18819

Registration issued or renewed

 2,480 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 25 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=GadY4PnCb8StrHA-WUt4DtpFrtnm2RO0t0MxEH6IkC86nkN2CjJ5I0JvB3e-VL2jEp6V3L0e2C1EFDNQovOy94pEODbjukCvNVSBDptDVQnjxl4VrV4pbmclEFdZ5Q1yLP7gK0n0OxxyY6IiWtRTAgcEaNJo9Lw3uEyHGujBDxqA5buIwWgyDktwbB0MW_TadBzksX94JEXWKxrjr-2VuyvYU2JTQfpXuiR7ICZhTn_xj8BqhCl8qV8yA6zUh4-fhEA3JRPlrsE1zlL6LzPGNduyl0LQUqETOdvD2-uUkjN5Kxn29GmuTN0QxnWFnOqZU2anW1SLTZAzQYK5VJOVt1mJdZLmfnQpdMa4pnvs0lBZKJFdrWZzOdoMBiAsiE7l3eeh46wh_Jy4TslH0han4bCT7dLl_iKIEQbeJupJ6a9M32QZTV_1HhtmBdFH2O03zHrT7blV4GzsP8pXPjiDWcSXJFC8x5XRaJWZrXCZUHUAgMPFAI1HvCx469nhYrWWsyv2_UaII-G_ypS2a7UQaOKN16OoFRxKb6yt84trsOKgVv_De-EKYogbLHIYMfgTEXH_MelE2_7UNGlL9-PW6RlTzF7EYszeEhLHtOzqz0B3HkIgOUbwyaCCPy7GJH3fU76UWOUUuMooKbazdnDCjXwHY3kwdM0l12-WTLJMuaNK3P87_C8hsCjIxqfXJmoXaigwztnyufymPg8xt8kIdmOHWGqO


08/03/2020
 

84,494   Wren's Automotive Center
Ashland, MO
573-657-4614

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Lights checked
- Battery replaced

02/10/2022
 

136,996   Wren's Automotive Center
Ashland, MO
573-657-4614

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/16/2022
 

148,219   Wren's Automotive Center
Ashland, MO
573-657-4614

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Brakes checked

07/22/2022
 

151,219   Big O Tires
Columbia, MO
573-875-0068

 4.7 / 5.0

81 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

08/02/2022
 

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashland, MO
Title #TGR18819

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

08/27/2022
 

155,281   Big O Tires
Columbia, MO
573-875-0068

 4.7 / 5.0

81 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery replaced
- Battery/charging system checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in
ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record
on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of
ownership.

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 93 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 93 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/14/22 11:17:57 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 CHEVROLET SILVERADO vehicle (VIN:
1GCVKNECXJZ237463), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/14/22 at 12:17 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


2018 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
K1500/K1500 LS
VIN: 1GCVKNECXJZ237463
Body Style: 4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
Engine Size: 5.3L V8 F OHV 16V
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

  

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

724 Delaware St
Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577
https://fleetleasecars.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province: Missouri

Annual average mileage: 33,979

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage
No Issues
Reported

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/14/22 11:17:57 AM (CST)



CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF FLEET & LEASE AUTO SALES LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage: 12/14/2022 - 12/14/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2018 CHEVROLET SILVERADO K1500/K1500 LS

VIN: 1GCVKNECXJZ237463 Body Style: 4 Door Extended Cab Pickup

Driveline: Rear wheel drive w/ 4X4 Engine: 5.3L V8 F OHV 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 12/14/2022 11:19:07

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

